
$50 SALON BOOTH RENTAL$50 SALON BOOTH RENTAL
LOWEST PRICES GUARANTEEDLOWEST PRICES GUARANTEED
TREAT YOURSELF TO OUR SWEET SAVINGSTREAT YOURSELF TO OUR SWEET SAVINGS

SOAP, GEL & CREAMS

CROCHET, TWIST & BRAIDING HAIR B r i n g  a n y  c o m p e t i t o r ’ s  f l y e r  &  w e  w i l l  n o t  m a t c h  i t ,  W E  W I L L  B E A T  I T !

“Where q
uality comes fir

st”

‘‘Where quality comes first’’ SAVE 
$$$

INTRODUCING OUR 

HAVE A SPECIAL VIP
DISCOUNTED PRICE LEVEL ON:
HAIR , WIGS , JEWELRY,
HAIR ACCESORIES. SELECTED 
ELECTRONICS, CHEMICALS, 
SOAPS, CREAM AND             
ITEMS NOW AVAILABLE!!!

PROFESSIONAL
Valid Feb 6 - March 31

1010,1017

Carotone
Soap

Cream

32609, 50545 - 1.76oz

Cream or 
Gel

32754, 32759

BIio Claire

Creme

Soap

$699
$349

Nadinola
Bleaching Cream

29651-2.5oz

Fair & White

29581,29584,29613

Cream, Gel & Soap Cream, Gel & Soap Cream, Gel & Soap

SYMBA

89¢

$149
32738,32739 99950 - 125g

Cream

Xtreme Brite

28512,28510,28511

Soap Soap
Royal Touch

Soap 

79¢
38722 - 125gr

AMBI
Soap

$149
21160,21161,21162 - 3.5oz

Lotion
Soap

Cream
$349

$1179$879$879

RINJU

24821-16oz

Tetmosol Medicated

Metasol

75gr

1.76 OZ

10.1oz

200gr

32768,44942

10.5oz

32749,32752

$249$129

$329

$329

$599$229

$679

$159

Maxi Light

1.76oz 1.76oz 1.76oz1oz 1oz
2.81oz

2.81oz

1oz

2.81oz
29668,29669,29672 29627,29629,29637

Neoprosone Carotis

3.5ozCrusader

32567, 32570

95009 - 3.5oz

PIONAPIONA

29666 - 7oz

$799

$229

$1099
SoapCream

OMIC

29652, 29653, 29659

89009,89010,89011

7oz 50mg1.76oz1.7oz

1oz

7oz

1.76oz

7oz

30gr

Carrot Glow

29685, 29684, 1199 - 105g

Dettol
Soap 

30048 - 16oz

Razac

Dettol

$389
Lotion

Liquid
$129

OKAY 
Shea Butter

White Only
38091-8oz 45150 - 250ml

ea

ea

eaeaea

ea

Soap

Cream

Cream

Soap

40230,40229

H20

$299

$199

$399

$229 $229 $229$279 $279 $279$139 $139$139

2.8oz

2oz

6.7oz

11.1oz

PAPAYA

$329
$379

Soap

Cream

225gr

50gr

99¢

Cream, Gel & Soap Cream, Gel & Soap Cream, Gel & Soap

Essence de
 Beaute

75053 - 4oz

$2999

Body Wave, Ripple Deep, Body Twist, French Twist, Deep Wave, Jerry Curl & Princess Curl
VIP VIP VIPSALE SALE SALE

  8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

$12.99
$17.99
$23.99
$29.99
$39.99
$46.99

$13.99
$19.99
$26.99
$32.99
$42.99
$49.99

8”+10”+12”

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14”+16”+18”

$53
$70
$92

$115

$59
$78

$101
$124

  8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

$30
$41
$53
$69
$86

$33
$46
$59
$75
$92

1 Pack

1 Pack

2 Pack

2 Pack

3 Pack

3 Pack

IDEAL 100% Human Hair

SAMRA BRAZILIAN
Bohemian Style, French Twist,Body Twist  &  Italian Curl

VIP VIP VIPSALE SALE SALE
8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

22”

$13.99
$21.99
$29.99
$37.99
$48.99
$56.99
$76.99

$14.99
$23.99
$31.99
$39.99
$51.99
$59.99
$79.99

8”+10”+12”

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14”+16”+18”

16”+18”+22”

$64
$88
$115
$142
$181

$69
$94
$122
$150
$190

8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

18”+22”

$35
$51
$67
$86
$105
$133

$38
$55
$71
$91
$111
$139
2 Pack

3 Pack

1 Pack

100% Human Hair

VIPSALE
8”

10”

12”

$6.99
$10.99
$14.99

$7.99
$11.99
$15.99

1 Pack

1,1B,2,4 Only

SAMRA BRAZILIAN
Ultra Mink Yaky

HALF PACK
100% Human Hair

4 Styles to choose from

7 Styles to choose from

2 New 
Styles!

Jamaican Bounce Afro Marley Braid
SENSATIONNEL JANET

$599 $499

All Colors  All Colors  

3x Expression Braid
JANET

All Colors  

X-Pression Braid
SENSATIONNEL

All Colors  

Loose Wave
14'' 

GODDESS BRAID

All Colors  

Jumbo Braid
Super Silky

$12 /

All Colors  

Kanekalon
Jumbo Braid

$5

$1.59

$3.49 $3.49 $2.49
VIP

3 /

All Colors  

Dreads

VIP

SALE
$4.99

$3.99

TM

All Colors  

VIP

VIP

SALE

SALE

14”

18”
$4.49$4.99

Jumbo Box Braid
TM

$5.99 $5.49
All Colors  

14''

GODDESS BRAID
Deep Curl

All Colors  
TM

Jumbo Twist

VIP

VIP

SALE

SALE

12”

24”
$3.99$4.99

$5.99 $4.99
All Colors  

Single Twist

VIP

VIP

SALE

SALE

12”

20”
$2.99$3.99

$5.99 $4.99
All Colors  

Dread Locs
VIPSALE

14”

18”

22”

$4.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99
All Colors  

Colors $3 more

Colors $2 more Colors $5 more

Colors $2 more

VIPSALE
10’’+12’’

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14”+16”+18”

16’’+18’’+20’’

18’’+20’’+22’’

$52.99
$54.99
$72.99
$82.99
$102.99
$132.99

$57.99
$59.99
$77.99
$87.99
$107.99
$137.99

Colors $10 more

RAW REMY Brazilian Bundles
Ripple Deep Body Wave Jerry Curl Natural Wave Bohemian StyleStraight

6pcs + Top Closure100% Human Hair - Dye, Bleach, Perm, Maintain

$499 $499

PERUVIAN BUNDLES
STRAIGHT & BODY WAVE

VIPSALE
8”+10”+12”

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14’’+16’’+18’’

$34.99
$44.99
$54.99
$64.99

$39.99
$49.99
$59.99
$69.99

7pcs + Top Closure

100% Human Hair - Dye, Bleach, Perm, MaintainIDEAL
VIP VIP VIPSALE SALE SALE

  8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

$10.99

$14.99

$21.99

$27.99

$36.99

$46.99

$55.99

$11.99

$16.99

$23.99

$29.99

$39.99

$49.99

$58.99

8”+10”+12”

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14”+16”+18”

16”+18”+20”

$46

$63

$85

$110

$138

$51

$69

$92

$118

$147

8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

18”+20”

$25

$36

$49

$64

$83

$102

$28

$40

$53

$69

$89

$108

100% Human HairYaky

6 Styles to choose from
100% Human Hair

8'' Colors $2 more,  10'' to 20'' Colors $3 more

 SAMRA Indian Yaky

  8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

$12.99
$19.99
$25.99
$32.99
$41.99
$51.99
$59.99

$11.99
$17.99
$23.99
$30.99
$39.99
$49.99
$56.99

8”+10”+12”

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14”+16”+18”

16”+18”+20”

$57
$77
$99
$125
$152

$52
$71
$93
$119
$145

 8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

18”+20”

$32
$45
$58
$74
$93
$111

$29
$41
$54
$70
$89
$106

1 Pack

2 Pack

3 Pack

SALE SALE SALEVIP VIP VIPVIP VIP VIPSALE SALE SALE

  8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

22”

$13.99
$21.99
$29.99
$37.99
$48.99
$56.99
$68.99
$76.99

$14.99
$23.99
$31.99
$39.99
$51.99
$59.99
$71.99
$79.99

8”+10”+12”

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14”+16”+18”

16”+18”+20”

18’’+20’’+22’’

$64
$88
$115
$142
$173
$201

$69
$94
$122
$150
$182
$210

8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

18”+20”

20’’+22’’

$35
$51
$67
$86
$105
$125
$145

$38
$55
$71
$91
$111
$131
$151 3 Pack

2 Pack

1 Pack

SAMRA BRAZILIAN Mink Yaky & Ultra Mink Yaky

Colors $3 more
Color 51, 613, red, DE & OM $5 more

100% Human Hair

2 Textures to 
choose from

EVOLVE 
$17.99$21.99

3 Pieces 
8”+8”+8”

VIPSALE

Jerry  Curl, Loose Deep, Long Deep

$59.99

$99.99

$69.99

$109.99

4pcs + Top Closure
10”+10’’+12”+14”

VIP

VIP

SALE

SALE
16”+16’’+18”+18”

 Wet & Wavy 100% Human Hair

Jumbo Twist
MODEL MODEL

All Colors  

22'' 

Yaky
Perm
Braid

$499

All Colors  



SHAMPOO, RELAXERS, TREATMENTS

DRYERS, IRONS, CLIPPERS & MORE

VALENTINES HAIR SALE WIGS, HALF WIGS & LACE WIGS

STARS WIG Collection

Over 45 Stlyes
BUY 1 GET 1FREE $999 $799

VIPMembers

Dark & Lovely
Colors

ea.
$429

Clairol
All Colors

ea.
$399

$229

Florida Water

22693 - 7.5oz

$599
göt2b

96638 - 6oz Black ONLY

Adore
Hair Color

$399
ea.

Hicks

11039 - 4oz

$899

Eco Styler
Gel

12019 - 32oz

$349

$529

Minoval

29765 - 30ml

Drops

21051- 15oz

Africa’s Best

$349
Hair Mayonnaise

25027 - 9oz

Smooth n Shine

$249
Curl Mousee

$599

Creme of Nature 
Aragan Oil

11235,11236 Sup/Reg.
ea.

Relaxer

Mid/Reg/Sup

$449
26742,26746,26750

Motions

ea.

Relaxers

Sup/Reg.

Relaxer

$499

Just For Me

23336,23337 ea.

28401,23056

16oz

Silicon Mix

8oz

$449
ea.

Shampoo or 
Treatment

Aunt Jackie's
Curl La La

31364 - 15oz

$599

Virgin
Fertilizer

34262 - 150gr

$479

Olive Oil
Sheen Spray

$299
27245,27557

Wild Growth
Hair Oil

ea.
$699

23981 - 23982

Olive Oil
Relaxer

Normal or Extra

ea.
$599

15%
OFF

15%
OFF

15%
OFF

15%
OFF

Africa’s Best

21042,21043

ea.
$299
Sup/Reg.

Relaxer

All Colors 23986 - 11oz

$1599
82443

2 in 1
Flat Iron & Root 

Straightner

Hot Beauty

25587

Wahl
5 Star Shaver

56930 - 1875w

J2

$6999

19433

Gold N Hot
Bonnet Dryer Stand-up

Bonnet Dryer
Stand-up

Dryer
Dryer Dryer

Gold N Hot

$2799
27337 - 1875w

$1999
55530 - 1875w

Styler Dryer
RED

Hot Beauty

1450 - 1875w

RED

76777 - 2000w

$899 $1599

49422

Flat Iron 1''

Hot Beauty

$8999
27258 - 1875w

$899$4999$4799

Andis
T-Outliner

$10.99
$12.99

3pcs + Top Closure

10’’-12’’-14’’ or 16’’-18’’-20’’
All Styles

VIP

SALE

REMY ZONEFrench
Twist

Loose
Wave

Natural
Wave

Romance
Curl

Wet &
WavyYaky

BUY 1
GET 1
FREE!

100% Human Hair

Heat Wave
Yaky Weave

8’’

10”

12”
22”

14’’

16”

18”

$9.99

$17.99

$22.99

$27.99

$37.99

$43.99
$59.99

Ultra Glam Yaky
VIPSALE

  8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

20”

22”

$5.99

$7.99

$10.99

$13.99

$15.99

$19.99

$23.99

$27.99

$6.99

$8.99

$12.99

$15.99

$17.99

$21.99

$25.99

$29.99
1 Pack

VIPSALE
8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

18”+20”

20’’+22’’

$13

$18

$24

$29

$35

$43

$51

$15

$21

$28

$33

$39

$47

$55
2 Pack

VIPSALE
8”+10”+12”

10”+12”+14”

12”+14”+16”

14”+16”+18”

16”+18”+20”

18’’+20’’+22’’

$23

$31

$39

$48

$58

$70

$27

$36

$45

$54

$64

$76
3 Pack

100% Human Hair Fine Blend

Ombre colors not included

Ultra Glam
  8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

$7.99

$9.99

$12.99

$14.99

$17.99

$19.99

$6.99

$8.99

$11.99

$13.99

$16.99

$18.99
1 Pack

SALE VIP100% Human Hair Fine Blend
Bohemian, French Twist, Jerry Curl, Water Curl & Body Twist

SAMRA Shortcut Styles

Ripple Deep

Candy Curl

PrincessCurl Cork Curl

New DeepBody Deep

SALE VIP

$7.99 $6.99

$8.99 $7.99

$9.99 $8.99

Basic

Colors

Ombre Colors

100% Human Hair Fine Blend
8 Styles to choose from

VIPSALE

  8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

$17

$22

$27

$32

$37
2 Pack

VIPSALE

  8”+10”+12''

10”+12”+14''

12”+14”+16''

14”+16”+18''

$26

$33

$41

$48

$29

$36

$44

$51
3 Pack

100% Remy Human Hair
VIP VIPSALE SALE

  8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

22”

$19.99

$32.99

$42.99

$57.99

$72.99

$87.99

$109.99

$24.99

$37.99

$47.99

$62.99

$77.99

$92.99

$119.99

  8”+10”

10”+12”

12”+14”

14”+16”

16”+18”

18”+22”

$52

$75

$100

$130

$160

$197

$62

$85

$110

$140

$170

$212

LEGEND Remy Yaky

1 Pack

2 Pack

10s”
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”

$26.99
$49.99
$59.99
$69.99
$84.99
$99.99

10s”+10”
10”+12”
12”+14”
14”+16”
16”+18”

$76
$109
$129
$154
$184

XQ Remy Yaky

1 Pack

2 Pack

100% Remy Human Hair

5 Styles to choose from

Colors $5 moreColors $2 more

Colors $2 more
Colors $2 more

Collection
™

Collection
™

LACE WIGS

FULL WIGS WIGS & LACE WIGS

FULL WIGS

FULL WIGS HALF WIGS

SGC2005

$34.99 $29.99
SALE VIP

SGC2006

$34.99 $29.99
SALE VIP

SGC2008

$34.99 $29.99
SALE VIP

SGC2002

$34.99 $29.99
SALE VIP

Ivy

$16.99 $11.99
SALE VIP

Jenna

$14.99 $9.99
SALE VIP

Shirley

$16.99 $11.99
SALE VIP

Elle

$15.99 $10.99
SALE VIP

$21.99 $16.99
SALE VIP

Brooke

$14.99 $9.99
SALE VIP

Lindsey Wendy

$19.99 $14.99
SALE VIP

$22.99 $18.99
SALE VIP

SGC1004

$20.99 $16.99
SALE VIP

SGC1001 SGC1005

$21.99 $17.99
SALE VIP

$20.99 $16.99
SALE VIP

SGC1009

Vanessa

$14.99 $9.99
SALE VIP

EBSY 202EBSY 201 EBSY 203 EBSY 204 EBSY 205 EBSY 206 EBSY 207 EBSY 208 EBSY 209

EBSY 216EBSY 215EBSY 214EBSY 213EBSY 212EBSY 211 EBSY 217 EBSY 218EBSY 210

$99.99

H157

$23.99

Trisha

$25.99

Garden

$69.99

Delilah

Human
Lace

Human
Wig

$17.99$17.99$17.99$18.99

Bounce-Bob Emily Elise Erin

1, 1b, 2 & 4


